
CCSHAU, College of Agriculture, Bawal 

Office Order 

Memo. No. COAB/23/2062-66     Dated: 29.07.2023 

The following committees have been constituted for the Academic Session 2023-24  

Teaching Co-coordinator 

1.  Dr. Mukesh Kumar Asstt. Horticulturist 

2.  Dr. Alisha  Asstt. Prof. Statistics  

Class In charge 

S. No. Name Designation Class 

1.  Dr. Preeti Rani  Asstt. Prof. Botany  1st  year 

2.  Dr. Abhishek  Asstt. Prof. Computer   2nd  year 

3.  Dr. Sujata  Asstt. Prof. Nematology  3rd year 

4.  Dr. Yogesh Kumar  Asstt. Prof. Agril. Meteorology  4th  year 

5.  Dr. Mohinder Singh   Asstt. Prof. Agronomy  5th  year 

Students Welfare Committee 

1.  Dr. Mukesh Kumar ADSW Convener 

2.  Dr. Sharanjeet Dhawan  Asstt. Prof. Maths  Member 

3.  Dr. Sonam Kamboj  Asstt. Prof. English   Member 

4.  Dr. Parveen Kumar   Asstt. Prof. Agril. Economics   Member 

5.  Dr. Sandeep Yadav Asstt. Prof. Physics Member 

6.  Ms. Ritikka  Student (B2019A44BVI) Member 

7.  Mr. Mayank Jain Student (B2019A30BVI) Member 

Sports Committee 

1.  Dr. Devender Chahal Assoc. Prof. Horticulture Convener 

2.  Dr. Prashant Chauhan DES, Plant Pathology   Member 

3.  Dr. Charan Singh Asstt. Prof. Physical Edu.  Member 

4.  Dr. Alisha  Asstt. Prof. Statistics  Member 

5.  Dr. Preeti Rani Asstt. Prof. Botany   Member 

6.  Dr Rakesh Kumar Asstt. Prof. Soil Sci Member 

7.  Mr Ashish  Student (B2019A11BVI) Member 

8.  Ms Asveena Student (B2020A11BVI) Member 

Examination/Date-Sheet/ Time Table Committee 

1.  Dr. Charan Singh Asstt. Prof. Agril. Engg. Convener 

2.  Dr. Parveen Kumar Asstt. Prof. Agril. Economics  Member 

College Disciplinary Committee 

1.  Dr. Sunita Sheoran  Asstt. Prof. Soil Science  Convener 

2.  Dr Mukesh Kumar ADSW Member 

3.  Dr. Rameshwar Singh Asstt. Scientist, Soil Science Member 

4.  Dr. Roomi Devi  Asstt. Prof. Entomology  Member 

5.  Dr. Charan Singh Asstt. Prof. Physical Edu.  Member 

Flying Squad for Examination 

1.  Dr. Prashant Chauhan  DES, Pl. Pathology   Convener 

2.  Dr. Kajal  Asstt. Professor, Forestry Member 

3.  Dr Harish M.S. Asstt. Professor, SST Member 



IT Cell 

1.  Dr. Tanvi Asstt. Prof. Microbiology Convener  

2.  Dr. Abhishek Asstt. Prof. Computer Member 

3.  Dr. Charan Singh Asstt. Prof. Agril. Engg. Member 

Internal Quality Assessment Committee 

1.  Dr. Dharam Bir Yadav Regional Director Convener 

2.  Dr. Naresh Kaushik Principal cum Sr Coordinator Member 

3.  Dr. Mukesh Kumar ADSW Member 

4.  Dr. Tanvi  Asstt. Prof. Microbiology Member 

5.  Dr. Yogesh Kumar  Asstt. Prof. Agril. Meteorology  Member 

Wall Magazine and College Website 

1.  Dr. Abhishek  Asstt. Prof. Computer   Convener 

2.  Dr. Radhey Shyam  Asstt. Prof. Sociology Member 

3.  Dr. Parveen Kumar Asstt. Prof. Agril. Economics  Member 

4.  Dr. Anil Kumar Malik Asstt. Prof. Agril. Ext. Edu. Member 

5.  Mr. Sheetal Student (B2019A50BVI) Member 

6.  Mr. Yash Bishnoi Student (B2019A60BVI) Member 

7.  Ms. Khushi Student (B2021A26BVI) Member 

Cultural Forum, Literary and Debating 

1.  Dr. Sunita Sheoran Asstt. Prof., Soil Science Convener  

2.  Dr. Sandeep Yadav Asstt. Prof. Physics  Member 

3.  Dr. Alisha Asstt. Prof. Statistics  Member 

4.  Dr. Pooja Asstt. Prof. Horticulture  Member 

5.  Dr Harish M.S. Asstt. Professor, SST Member 

6.  Dr. Sonam Kamboj Asstt. Prof. English Member 

7.  Dr. Kajal Asstt. Prof. Forestry Member 

Landscape 

1.  Dr. Mukesh Kumar Asstt. Horticulturist  Convener 

2.  Dr. Pooja Asstt. Prof. Horticulture Member 

Estate Management (Ground Floor)  

1.  Dr. Rahul Kumar  Asstt. Prof. Zoology  Convener 

2.  Dr. Nisha Bagotia  Asstt. Prof. Chemistry  Member 

Estate management (1st Floor) 

1.  Dr. Roomi Devi  Asstt. Prof. Entomology Convener  

2.  Dr. Ramsawroop Asstt. Prof. Animal Science Member 

Estate management (2nd Floor) 

1.  Dr. Anil Kumar Siroha Asstt. Prof. FST Convener 

2.  Dr. Sharanjeet Dhawan Asstt. Prof. Maths Member 

Swachhta/Cleanliness 

1.  Dr. Parshant Chauhan DES, Plant Pathology Convener 

2.  Dr. Yogesh Kumar  Asstt. Prof. Agril. Meteorology  Member 

3.  Dr. Charan Singh Asstt. Prof. Physical Edu. Member 

4.  Dr. Anil Kumar Malik Asstt. Prof. Agril. Ext. Edu. Member 

5.  Dr. Babita Rani   Asstt. Prof. Biochemistry  Member 

6.  Dr. Radhey Shyam  Asstt. Prof. Sociology  Member 



SC/BC/Minority/PWD Students and Post Matric and NSP Fellowship 

1.  Dr. Mukesh Kumar Asstt. Horticulturist Convener 

2.  Dr. Charan Singh  Asstt. Prof. Agril. Engg. Member 

3.  Dr. Sujata  Asstt. Prof. Nematology  Member 

4.  Dr Bharat Taindu Jain Asstt Prof (G&PB) Member 

Waste Management/disposal 

1.  Dr. Mohinder Singh Asstt. Prof. Agronomy Convener 

2.  Dr. Tanvi   Asstt. Prof. Microbiology  Member 

3.  Dr. Rakesh Kumar Asstt. Prof. Soil Science  Member 

4.  Dr. Rahul Kumar  Asstt. Prof. Zoology  Member 

Prevention of Sexual Harassment Committee 

1.  Dr. Sunita Sheoran Asstt. Professor, Soil Science Convener 

2.  Dr. Babita Rani Asstt. Prof. Biochem Member 

3.  Dr. Mukesh Kumar ADSW Member 

4.  Ms. Supriya  Student (B2019A53BVI) Member 

5.  Ms Prachi Student (B2019A38BVI) Member 

SC/ST/ Minority Students Grievances Redressal Committee 

1.  Dr. Mukesh Kumar Asstt. Horticulturist  Convener 

2.  Dr. Anil Kumar Siroha Asstt. Prof. FST Member 

3.  Dr. Nisha Bagotia  Asstt. Prof. Chemistry  Member 

4.  Dr Bharat Taindu Jain Asstt Prof (G&PB) Member 

5.  Ms. Sita  Student (B2019A51BVI) Member 

6.  Mr Rohit  Student (B2019A45BVI) Member 

 

    Principal 

CC: 

1. The Dean, COA, CCSHAU, Hisar for his kind information please.  

2. The Regional Director, RRS, Bawal for information. 

3. The Sr. Coordinator, KVK, Bawal 

4. All concerned faculty members 

 




